	<u>, 가지, 전화</u> 가지, 가		KO RCVD		er ja se s		
FO - PERSONAL REPRESENTAT	1 1 -	16-95P03:3		COPYRIGHT 1983		CESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAN	
eren i n			ATIVE'S DEED	Vol. <u>//</u>	45	Page 3130	
MTC 3600				Novem	ber	, 19.95, 1	by and
INDENTURE Mad	e this121 ZALES	<u>50</u>					,
ointed, qualified and	acting person	al representati	ive of the est	tate of	inafter	called the first part	ty, and
LOTCHES RIDDLE	DA L. CRANE	, husband a	and wife				
alled the second part	y; WITNESSI	ETH:		ent whe	reof he	reby is acknowledg	ed, the
alue received and the as granted, bargained party and second part the time of deceden	te consideration d, sold and con- ty's heirs, succ nt's death, and an may have the	nveyed, and by cessors-in-inter d all the right, hereafter acqu	rest and assi , title and in pired in that	igns all the nterest tha certain rea	estate	, right and interest estate of the decea	of the sed by
DTVTDED 87-633%	OF THE FOL	LOWING DESC	RIBED PRO	PERTY:			
			27 and 28	lving W	ester	ly of the	
$\cdot \cdot $	way in Sect	LOU J. LOWY	1011-P >>	South, Ra	nge 7	East of	
		• • • • • • •					
	· · ·						
·							
	(IF SPACE INSUP	FICIENT, CONTINU	E DESCRIPTION	ON REVERSE S	IDE}		
HAVE AND TO H	IOLD the sam	e unto the sec	ond party, a	and second	party'	s heirs, successors-i	n-interest
ns forever.			1 Later	in terms of	dollars	is \$ 35,052.00	
ie true and actual co	nsideration pa	of or instudies	other-prope	rty-or-value	- given	o <del>r promisod whic</del> h i	the whole -
LIND ( 1981) Cato Writer					. if fires	i nartv is a corpora	non, n nas
WITNESS WHER	EOF, the first	: party has exe if any, affixed	by an office	er or other	person	n duly authorized t	o do so by
is name to be signed its board of directors	S.		NA.	1. 0	Λ	landar)	
	OF THE DRODERTY	DESCRIBED IN THIS	X III	A GONZ	ALES	SIAzuella	
E PROPERIT SHOULD CHLOR	DOUTD LICES AND T	TO DETERMINE ANY		Pers	onal Re	epresentative	Deceased
Lawsuits against farming ).	I UK FUREƏL FRAUN		of the Esta	te oiتنلك	<u>INE</u> 111		
a sentence between the syn	abols (), if not app	licable, should be a	deleted. See ORS	<b>93.030</b> .			
STA		ON Countro	f Klama	ath		15 IS	195
	This instrum	nent was ackno	wledged bei	ore me on .		0.0.0	
by	This instruct	nent was ackn	owledged bet	fore me on .	N	ovember	, 19.95.
by	MILDRED A	• GONANHOY.					••••••
	SSADDODAT	REPRESENTAT	ED LOTCHES	S RIDDLE	dece	ased	<u></u>
ER IOOHSE MARKER	· YX		-		$\rightarrow$	in>choo	<u>01</u>
			······································			Notary Publi	c for Orego
	2000 C		My comm	nission expi	ires.I.C	120190	
					A 11 1	OF OREGON,	
ADAME OF MITINDER	) LOTCHES RI	IDDLE.		5	Coun	ty of Klamath	)
STATE OF MILDRED	AMANY				_		
ONALD R. CRANE, ATN STREET, KLAM	ATTY ATH FALLS,	<u>OR 976</u> 01	1		Ic		in instrume
ONALD R. CRANE, AIN STREET, KLAM	ATTY 1ATH FALLS, nd Address				788 <b>78</b> 0	ertity that the with eived for record on ovember	in instrume the 16th d , 19.95
ONALD R. CRANE, AIN STREET, KLAN Grantor's Name on D R. CRANE & LIN	ATTY 1ATH FALLS, nd Address			c	of N	ertify that the with eived for record on ovember	in instrume the <u>16th</u> d , 19.95
ONALD R. CRANE, AIN STREET, KLAN ; Granto's Nome of D R. CRANE & LIN AMBER TH FALLS OR 9760	ATTX <u>AATH FALLS</u> , nd Address NDA L. CRANI 03	E	SPACE RESER		vas rec of <u>N</u> 3:30	ertify that the with eived for record on lovember o'clock <sup>n P</sup> M., ar cel/volume No	in instrume the <u>16th</u> d , 19.95 d recorded 5 on pe
ONALD R. CRANE, AIN STREET, KLAM ) Grantor's Name of D R. CRANE & LIN AMBER TH FALLS OR 9750 Grantes's Name of	ATTX <u>AATH FALLS</u> , ad Address NDA L. CRAN 03. and Address The Address	<u>E</u>	SPACE RESER FOR RECORDER'S	RVED E	vas rec of <u>N</u> 3:30 3:30 31365 ment/n	ertity that the with eived for record on overber o'clock <sup>n P</sup> M., ar el/volume No	in instrume the <u>16th</u> d , 19.95 d recorded 5on po e/file/inst No.923
ONALD R. CRANE, AIN STREET, KLAM ) Grantor's Nome on D R. CRANE & LIN AMBER TH FALLS OR 9760 Creates's Nome o acting return to (Nome, Address D R. CRANE, & LIN	ATTX <u>AATH FALLS</u> , ad Address NDA L. CRAN 03. and Address The Address	<u>E</u>	SPACE RESER FOR RECORDER'S	RVED E	vas rec of <u>N</u> 3:30 3:30 31365 ment/n	ertify that the will eived for record on ovember o'clock	in instrume the 16th d , 19.95 d recorded 5 on pe e/tile/inst No.9231 wunty.
ONALD R. CRANE, AIN STREET, KLAM ) Grantor's Nome on D R. CRANE & LIN AMBER TH FALLS OR 9760 Grantes's Nome of ording return to (Nome, Address D. R. CRANE & LIN AMBER ATH FALLS OR 976	ATTY ATH FALLS, and Address NDA L. CRAN O3 and Address Addre	<u>E</u>	SPACE RESER FOR RECORDER'S	USE -	vas rec of <u>N</u> 3:30 3:30 31365 ment/n Record County	ertify that the will eived for record on ovember o'clock	in instrume the 16th d 
ONALD R. CRANE, AIN STREET, KLAN ) granter's Name or D R. CRANE & LIN AMBER TH FALLS OR 9760 Grantes's Name of Grantes's Name of AMBER D. R. CRANE & LIN AMBER ATH FALLS OR 976	ATTY ATH FALLS. and Address NDA L. CRAN O3. ZIPJI NDA L. CRAN 03.	E	SPACE RESER FOR Recorder's	C RVED E USE J	vas rec of N 3:30 pook/re 31365 ment/n Record County Bern	ertify that the will eved for record on ovember o'clock "PM. ar el/volume NoM9 and/or as fe nicrofilm/reception of Deeds of said Co Witness my hand y affixed. etha G. Letsch	in instrume the 16th d , 19 95., d recorded 5 on pe e/file/inst No. 9231 winty. 1 and seal Co Clerk
ONALD R. CRANE, AIN STREET, KLAM ) Grantor's Nome on D R. CRANE & LIN AMBER TH FALLS OR 9760 Grantes's Nome of ording return to (Nome, Address D. R. CRANE & LIN AMBER ATH FALLS OR 976	ATTY ATH FALLS. and Address NDA L. CRAN O3. , Zipi NDA L. CRAN O3. atements to (Name, Ac NDA L. CRAN	E E ddmes, Z <sup>ip</sup> ): VE	SPACE RESER FOR RECORDER'S	C IVED È USE J	vas rec of N 3:30 pook/re 31365 ment/n Record County Bern	ertify that the will eived for record on ovember o'clock	the 10 Lil d , 19 95., d recorded 5 on pe e/file/inst No
	NTC. JUNC INDENTURE Mad MILDRED A. GONZ ointed, qualified and LOTCHES RIDDLE CRANE and LINI alled the second part alue received and the as granted, bargained barty and second part the time of deceden the law or otherwise math	ED - PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE (INDIVIDUAL OF COM INDENTURE Made this	ED - PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE (Individual of Corporato). INTC SUPAR PERSONAL REPRESENT. INDENTURE Made this	BD - PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE Understand or Corporate).         INDER TURE Made this       15th         INDERNTURE Made this       15th         ORTC - SUPARS       PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S DEED         INDERTURE Made this       15th         Onted, qualified and acting personal representative of the est         INTLORED and LINDA L. CRANE, husband and wife         alled the second party; WITNESSETH:         alue received and the consideration hereinafter stated, the ras granted, bargained, sold and conveyed, and by these presentiative of decedent's death, and all the right, title and if the law or otherwise may have thereafter acquired in that math	D. PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE GREATER (CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE STATUS)       VOL         WITC 3000 KK       PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVES DEED       VOL         INDENTURE Made this       15th       day of       Novem         MILDRED A. GONZALES       15th       day of       Novem         MILDRED A. GONZALES       cecased, here       deceased, here         CRAME and LINDA L. CRANE, husband and wife       deceased, here         CRAME and LINDA L. CRANE, husband and wife       deceased, here         CRAME and LINDA L. CRANE, husband and wife       deceased, here         CRAME and LINDA L. CRANE, husband and wife       deceased, here         CRAME and LINDA L. CRANE, husband and wife       deceased, here         CRAME and LINDA L. CRANE, husband and wife       deceased, here         CRAME and LINDA L. CRANE, husband and wife       deceased, here         CRAME and decondry, bar, successors-in-interest and assign all the       the discondry, the sign all the right, title and interest the         State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:       DIVIDED 67.633% OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIPTICE PROPERTY:         Ortherly 523 feet of Government Lots 27 and 28 lying W       ay 62 right of way in Section 5, Township 35 South, Re         State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:       fillamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.         INTNESS WHEREOF, the first party has executed this	B. FERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE GRANAUL of CONDITION         WTC 3000 KR         FERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE GRANAUL of CONDITION         WTC 3000 KR         FERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE GRANAUL of CONDITION         WILLORD A. GONZALES         MILDRED A. GONZALES         OUTCHES HUDLE         CRAME and LINDA L. CRAME, husband and wife         alled the second party WITNESSETH:         aller orceived and the consideration hereinafter stated, the receipt whereof he         as granted, bargained, sold and conveyed, and by these presents does grant, bas         anty and second party have thereafter acquired in that certain real proper         atte the time of decedent's death, and all the right, title and interest that the or         it he law or othervise may have thereafter acquired in that certain real proper         atte the of Coregon, described as follows, to-wit:         DIVIDED 67-633% OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIFIED PROPERTY:         ortherly 523 feet of Government Lots 27 and 28 lying Wester         aty 62 right of way in Section 5, Township 35 South, Range 7         HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the second party, and second party'         ns forever.         ie true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollards         stance to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or ofter personal Report property on value gives         is hand to directors.	BD - PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE SUBJECT OF OPERATY.  SUBJECT AL CONTACT PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVES DEED  WITC SUBJECT A. CONTACLES  INDERVIEW MARKED A. 15th. day of November 19.95.1  INDERVIEW MARKED A. CONTACLES  INDERVIEW ALLONG ALLES  INDERVIEW ALLONG ALLES  INDERVIEW ALLONG ALLES  INTERVIEW ALLES  INTERVIEWAL ALLES  INTERVIEWAL ALLES  INTERVIEWAL ALLES  INTERVIEWAL ALLES  INTERVIEWAL ALLES  INTERVIEWAL ALLES  IN